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Usgdudiou liquigu 2567

169U g9 - gnIven vadasinsdniuasingsnwwiniigausts

sviurh fuianh ANMSITINY FWANIIENY WBnath nasaiinanh Y Wmanh Wumth Wananhely
2.0.U. 1) (2 (3) (@ (5) 6 @) 8 ) (10) Inawdngnas Tvawdgnen e avau
(Uagtn) (D) 0 Curve (3)*1,000,000 (5)+0.001 (ay6) (Uagiu) (Uagdu-dn) thildeeen (7)+9)+(10) Wodu

u.(svn.) usnn) A3.NAU. . . au. m‘._:mc‘t. au. au.a. GIVE'R au. v, uu.

1867 370.333 370.371 7.748 7,748,165 4.790 0.005 37,114 120.797 629,000 98,055 727,055 727,055 1.1 110

21.8.67 370.408 370.419 7.754 7,756,470 4.790 0.005 37,144 121.426 185,000 95,719 280,719 280,719 0.0 1.10

38067 370.430 370.439 7.757 7,757,070 4.790 0.005 37,156 121.611 151,000 97,258 248,258 248,258 0.0 1.10

4.0.67 370.448 370.452 7.759 7,758,695 4.790 0.005 37,164 121.762 59,000 94,348 153,348 153,348 0.5 1.60
51.0.67 370.455 370.468 7.761 7,760,775 4.790 0.005 37,174 121.821 210,000 95,270 305,270 305,270 18.0 19.60
6 1.0.67 370.480 370.485 7.763 7,763,050 4.790 0.005 37,185 122.031 84,000 95,166 179,166 179,166 0.0 19.60
78.8.67 370.490 370.500 7.765 7,765,000 4.790 0.005 37,194 122.115 168,000 94,097 262,097 262,097 9.5 29.10
8 1.9.67 370.510 370.515 7.767 7,766,950 4.790 0.005 37,204 122.283 84,000 95,016 179,016 179,016 3.0 32.10
9 31.8.67 370.520 370.525 7.768 7,768,185 4.790 0.005 37,210 122.367 76,000 94,049 170,049 170,049 0.0 32.10
10 f.8.67 370.529 370.542 7.770 7,770,460 4.790 0.005 37,221 122.443 218,000 93,831 311,831 311,831 20.5 52.60
11 fo.67 370.555 370.613 7.780 7,779,690 4.790 0.005 37,265 122.661 974,000 92,012 1,066,012 1,066,012 68.7 121.30
121867 370.671 370.708 7.792 7,791,975 4.790 0.005 37,324 123.635 614,000 90,499 704,499 704,499 1.2 12250
13 fl.0.67 370.744 370.758 7.799 7,798,540 4.790 0.005 37,355 124.249 235,000 92,363 327,363 327,33 0.0 122.50
14 ii0.67 370.772 370.782 7.802 7,801,595 4.790 0.005 37,370 124.484 159,000 92,163 251,163 251,163 0.4 122.90
15 il.9.67 370.791 370.799 7.804 7,803,805 4.790 0.005 37,380 124.643 126,000 94,610 220,610 220,610 5.9 128.80
16 2.9.67 370.806 370.810 7.805 7,805,235 4.790 0.005 37,387 124.769 59,000 95,410 154,410 154,410 0.0 128.80
17 m.m.ﬂ 370.813 370.842 7.809 7,809,395 4.790 0.005 37,407 124.828 479,000 91,999 570,999 570,99 0.0 128.80
18 1.8.67 370.870 370.883 7.815 7,814,725 4.790 0.005 37,433 125.307 210,000 92,448 302,448 302,448 11.3 140.10
19 fl.9.67 370.895 370.900 7.817 7,817,000 4.790 0.005 37,443 125.517 84,000 93,163 177,163 177,163 0.0 140.10
20 01.v.67 370.905 370.910 7.818 7,818,300 4.790 0.005 37,450 125.601 84,000 93,987 177,987 177,987 0.0 140.10
21 .9.67 370.915 370.919 7.819 7,819,405 4.790 0.005 37,455 125.685 59,000 93,612 152,612 152,612 0.0 140.10
221.8.67 370.922 370.924 7.820 7,820,055 4.790 0.005 37,458 125.744 25,000 94,929 119,929 119,929 0.0 140.10
23 1.8.67 370.925 370.928 7.821 7,820,575 4.790 0.005 37,461 125.769 42,000 94,344 136,344 136,34 3.2 14330
24 §1.6.67 370.930 370.943 7.823 7,822,525 4.790 0.005 37,470 125.811 210,000 92,829 302,829 302,829 133 156.60
25 §1.8.67 370.955 370.913 7.819 7,818,690 4.790 0.005 37,452 126.021 -706,000 1,238,781 532,781 532,781 54.0 210.60
26 0.8.67 370.871 370.830 7.808 7,807,900 4.790 0.005 37,400 125.315 -688,000 1,203,393 515,393 515,393 25.8 236.40
27 8.8.67 370.789 370.764 7.799 7,799,320 4.790 0.005 37,359 124.627 -420,000 1,146,593 726,593 726,593 31.0 267.40
28 11.9.67 370.739 370.698 7.791 7,790,675 4.790 0.005 37,317 124.207 -697,000 1,199,904 502,904 502,904 129 280.30
29 $1.8.67 370.656 370.617 7.780 7,780,145 4.790 0.005 37,267 123.510 -664,000 1,194,182 530,182 530,182 275 307.80
30 3.6.67 370.577 370.529 7.769 7,768,705 4.790 0.005 37,212 122.846 -815,000 1,191,485 376,485 376,485 18.5 326.30

bt 1,119,428 10,665,515 10,665515 326.3
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1 WIS 53T | mewauiie | (@Fedlwl 326.3 19

2 uiigaagn - 228.2 17

3 wadle - 201.5 16

4 Tu3euns (neu 3) - fuiung 210.9 11

5 thurthuu (reu 4) - HEN au 111.4 8




g ° Y .
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o daoileineg  Twwalasams e
Tui Aady
W wsidaedn wailUs tufesdauns | dhuridauy
1 ! 12 0.4 0.1 245
2 - 2.6 7.2 - 14.2
3 L 2 i g 2
4 0.5 - - - -
5 18.0 1.8 4.7 8.3 -
6 : ) i . ¥
it 9.5 253 8.8 9.0 -
8 3.0 - = 2 £
9 B . . - s
10 20.5 18.5 8.2 285 30.0
11 68.7 62.4 58.0 34.5 19.1
12 1.2 1.1 2.6 1.0 .
13 - - = - -
14 0.4 - - - -
15 59 4.6 3.1 = =
16 - - - - -
17 - 224 37.7 1.6 =
18 113 1.6 3.6 . =
19 - - - - -
20 - - - - -
21 - - : - -
22 - - - - -
23 3.2 4.6 9.0 76.5 7.0
24 133 15.6 25.0 26.0 53
25 54.0 38.6 26.7 20.0 7.0
26 2538 274 2.0 : -
27 31.0 16.5 2.0 - 4.3
28 12:9 24 0.0 5 —
29 27.5 4.6 2.5 5.4 5
30 18.5 G o = =
kit 326.3 228.2 201.5 210.9 111.4 2157
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uit 1 nsngneu 2567

X uu ik 260 o
Auiurely 569  As.nYl. o Fuit 1 NSNYIAN W.A.2567
43 .
BriohinmaREae 1158 . 240 U3ananinlude 122.031 m._: avu.
5 230 46.40% YDA
Wnanlvaassrenaielas 190 & ava. 220 ildmslf 108.031 &1y au)
Viinanhitsydudiuin 263 & au. 210
Vhnanhilssduiiiuindga 14 fuava. 2
R ; 190
adAUinanivhgn (15 4.6 2541) 20 & ava. Y
s ¥
abAvTnuungegna (29 n.e. 2554) 267 @1 aval. 170 S KOS
Huillasens 293,000 13 160 ; = g _ ;
p e Uiy 2537-2566 |-
Auflvausenu 148,400 13
140
130 = S T “\“\rlt- Bl SRIBOG
o \“‘\“ - O > o = e
A ¥ aca?&a.a 2567 (1) 110 o e == | Lower rule curve _
fanssuntsldun S
unu(agudy) | wa(agués) | usu(ageu) | malagry) 290 i SRS P
4 35,000 | 57,604 | 113,578 . =0 e SEEE ISR
Wals - Nauein & 3,740 e g =9 A A
) 70 e D
,.Ezm 32,066 | 32,066 | 32,066 - - B — _ Usunasnt 2558 |
valan = 5 2,756 = 3 ; o T
=T wo = B
u 9 5 5 : 5 = . F RO
52 67,066 | 93,410 | 148,400 0 30 = e
20
1o frrrererpas rsssanne : \ : .
o USaunnnnuaEn 14 a1uanuidn
.m anTAN quanius  fwoen  wweu ngemAy Siqguies nsagien Aoneun AUBWU ganen waeRmen Sunaw
urumsugnitugauds U 2566/2567 o urunsUaRTYaary U 2567 e
w67 | nwe67 | fla67 | we6 | wae7 | Nw67 | nae67r | aA67 | ne6T | an67 | ne.67 | 5.A.67 s
| Bananilnaidn el T 2537-2566 (du au) 6.712 4.011 3.490 3.461 7574 9.564 17.335 37.747 44,087 26.334 13.664 8.820 182.800
Vwnanhlwadnd 2567 (Fuava) 5.378 10.146 3.527 2.385 4.940 10.666 37.042
wiumdlddudemsinuas +szuuiitond (Fu aua.) 10.597 18.684 18.135 16.174 6.411 - 70.001
Wunanhdeoniemsinuas+szuuliomi 9 2567 (& aua) 12.031 | 21.614 | 24.628 | 23.160 | 12506 6.618 100.557
552_“.553&w§:c.:«:..&as_réu&.iacamai (du aua.) 1.286 1.213 1.291 1.273 1.212 1.157 7.432
Vnanhmsszmesmsiad (& av) 1.989 1.809 2122 2.124 1.943 1.657 11.644
Burnnh#uidoud 2567 (w aun) 210.270 | 200.343 | 180.475 | 155.962 | 131.774 | 120.791 | 122.031
seduAuidon U 2567 (a.5mn.) 380.292 | 379.330 | 377.178 | 374.520 | 371.640 | 370.333 | 370.480
apunanisldduiontsinuns G aua) 100.557 6.618 107.175




